2019 List of Trade Associations and Coalitions

AMERICAN SEED TRADE ASSOCIATION

CROPLIFE AMERICA

Croplife International (US and International Lobbying)
Fuels America

GREATER DES MOINES PARTNERSHIP

RISE

Western Plant Health Association

Portion of Dues Paid towards Lobbying

26,140.00
77,857.74
472,265.82
50,000.00
11,500.00
34,863.48
13,381.20

Total
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686,008.24



